JOBS &
COMTECH SKILLS WA

Indicative Fees Schedule 2023

The student tuition fees are indicative only and are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Additional fees may apply such
as Student service and resource fees.

Funded- Non- Funded- Non-
Qualification Fee Category Fee for Service Funded - Concession . Concession (17-24
Concession (25+ years)
years)
UEE30420 Certificate Il in Fee For Service $7700 N/A N/A N/A
Data and Voice
Communications Apprenticeship N/A $1041.78 $3490.50 $3490.50
ICT41219 Certificate IV in Fee For Service $4000 N/A N/A N/A
Telecommunications Traineeship (New
Engineering Technology P N/A $839.05 $2811.25 $2811.25
Entrant)
Fee For Service $4000 N/A N/A N/A
'C':_3C|)519 Ce"t'f_'co':'e o Targeted Fee Relief N/A 3312 $1053 $1053
elecommunications 9 (Annual Cap $400) (Annual Cap $1200) (Annual Cap $400)
Technology (Release 4) school Based
. . N/A $0 $0 $0
Traineeship

## Please note that traineeship and apprenticeship indicative fees may change based on unit selection, you will be provided with an invoice
breakdown outlining all your fees.

Please note that all Fee For Service (FFS) qualifications may be negotiated based on unit selection, delivery methods and student/client
requirements.
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MATRIX OF FEE RATES, CAPS, AND STUDENT COHORTS*

Mon-concession 25+ years

Recovery

Program

Skill Sets
— Fee
Rate

Fee Category A :
nnua

Fee rate Cap

Mon-concession youth 17-24
years

Recovery

Program

Skill Sets
— Fee
Rate

Annual
Cap

JOBS &
SKILLS WA

Concession (includes new
categories)
Recovery
Program
Skill Sets
— Fee
Rate

Annual
Cap

Diploma and Above** not concession
eligible and Existing Worker $5.79 $7.860 $5.79 $5.79 $7.860 $0 $5.79 $7.860 $0
1 Traineeships
P $579 $7,860 $579 | $579  $7.860  $0 $1.74  $7.860  $0
Apprenticeships, New Entrant
2 | Traineeships, Priority Industry $3.25 - $3.25 $3.25 - 30 $0.97 - 30
Qualifications (up to Certificate V)
General Industry Training (up to
3 Certificate IV) $4.88 - $4.88 $4.88 - %0 $1.47 - $0
4 | Foundation Skills and Equity Courses $0.21 - $0.21 50.21 - 50 $0.21 - %0
Targeted Fee Relief (Lower Fees
5 Local Skills) $1.62 $1,200 $1.62 $1.62 $400 %0 $0.48 $400 %0
Fee-free courses (includes COVID-19
6 Critical Skills Program skill sets) %0 - $0 %0 - $0 $0 - $0
Motes:
* The $420 per student annual fee cap also applies to school aged students not enrolled at school.
** Excludes Diploma and Advanced Diploma qualifications that are targeted fee relief courses.
2|Page

Indicative Fees Schedule Version 1.0

01/07/2023



